## State of Idaho

Office of the Secretary of State

## LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT CERTIFICATE

I, BEN YSURSA, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that the articles of organization of **SILVER CREEK MANAGEMENT, LLC**, file number W 43099, a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Idaho, was administratively dissolved on December 5, 2008, for failure to file the required annual report form by the date due.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the limited liability company has on January 28, 2009, been reinstated on the records of this office, and that its articles of organization in the State of Idaho are hereby restored.

Dated: January 28, 2009



Ben yoursa

SECRETARY OF STATE

By Sall

	APPLICATION FOR REIN	NSTATEMENT	DFFE
	To the SECRETARY OF STATE, S	TATE OF IDAHO	
	the Idaho corporation / limited liability com ying for reinstatement following administrat		
	SILVER CREEK MANAGEM	ENT, LLC	0,2, 8
2. The date of it	s incorporation / organization was:	09/22/2005	
	on / limited liability company / limited partn or reinstatement. If the entity name is unave		
name change mu	• .		
name change mu 4. This applicat annual report, a articles of ame	ust be attached. tion is accompanied by a current ppointment of registered agent, or ndment extending existence, as		State use only
name change mu 4. This applicat annual report, a articles of ame	ust be attached. tion is accompanied by a current ppointment of registered agent, or		
name change mu 4. This applicat annual report, a articles of ame appropriate, and	ust be attached. tion is accompanied by a current ppointment of registered agent, or ndment extending existence, as		
name change mu 4. This applicat annual report, a articles of ame appropriate, and Signature:	ust be attached. tion is accompanied by a current ppointment of registered agent, or ndment extending existence, as a filing fee of \$30.00		
name change mu 4. This application annual report, and articles of ame appropriate, and Signature: Capacity/Title: Date:/2	ust be attached. tion is accompanied by a current ppointment of registered agent, or ndment extending existence, as a filing fee of \$30.00 Dunce / Man44cm 8/09 tan of the board of directors, officer or partner of the		